

SURENDRANATH EVENING COLLEGE

[Established in 1961]
24/2, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 009
Phone: 033 2985-9011, E-mail: snevening@ymail.com
Website: www.surendranatheveningcollege.com

(NAAC Re-accrediated in 2016)



Dated: 13th June, 2023

NOTICE OF INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2023 FOR SEM-II

All the Honours as well as General students of Surendranath Evening College of Semester-II are hereby informed that Internal Examination will be held on 21st June, 2023 at 5 pm. All the students are informed to appear in the mentioned examination on scheduled time with their admit card. Allotment of Room will be notified later.

H.O.D Dept of Commerce Surendranath Evening College

Show to Alaloho

Head Dept. of Commerce

Surendranath Evening College Kolkata - 09 Principal Surendranath Evening College